2026 SSV COBURG DISTRICT PROGRAM OUTLINE

Term 1
SSV Coburg District Summer Sport Competitions		Division 1		Division 2			
Friday February  13	Round 1               Week 3		Pascoe Vale		St Fidelis
Friday February  20	Round 2		Week 4		Coburg North		St Olivers
Friday February  27	Round 3		Week 5		Coburg West		Coburg
Friday March        6	Round 4		Week 6		Pascoe Vale Nth		St Bernards
Friday March      13	Round 5		Week 7              	Merri-bek		St Pauls
Friday March      20	Make up		Week 8                 Newlands		Pas Vale Sth
Friday March      27	Make up		Week 9              		


Summer Sport Games: 
Boys/Mixed Softball, Girls Softball, Boys/Mixed Bat Tennis, Girls Bat Tennis, Boys/Mixed Basketball & Girls Basketball
Games commence:			 11.30am
Games conclude:			   1.00pm


Tues 17 Feb		SSV Coburg District Swimming Trials 	

Term 2
SSV Coburg District Winter Sport Competitions		Division 1		Division 2	
Friday 
Friday May    1		Round 1		Week 2		Newlands		Pascoe Vale South
Friday May    8		Round 2		Week 3		Pascoe Vale		St Fidelis
Friday May  15		Round 3		Week 4		Coburg North		St Bernards
Friday May  22		Round 4		Week 5		Antonine			AIA
Friday May  29		Round 5		Week 6 		Coburg West		Coburg
Friday June   5		Round 6 	Week 7		Pascoe Vale North	St Pauls
Friday June 12		Round 7		Week 8		Merri-bek		St Olivers
Friday June 19		FINALS		Week 9		

FINALS PLAY EARLIER    10,00AM START

Please note: AIA Games commence at 9.30am and conclude at 11.00am


Games: 
Boys/Mixed Football, Boys/Mixed Soccer, Girls Soccer, Boys/Mixed Netball & Girls Netball
Games commence:			11.30am
Games conclude:	  		  1.00pm

AIA GAMES COMMENCE AT 9.30AM AND CONCLUDE AT 11.00AM

Monday   May 18			SSV Coburg District Cross Country Championships 		
				Harold Stevens Reserve (Coburg Athletics Track)
				Outlook Road, Coburg.

Thursday  May 21		SSV Coburg District Cross Country Championships Back-up day    	

Term 3		

Tuesday  August 18		SSV Coburg District Athletics Championships 			
				Harold Stevens Reserve (Coburg Athletics Track)
				Outlook Road, Coburg.

Thursday  August 27 		SSV Coburg District Athletics Championships Back-up day	
				Harold Stevens Reserve (Coburg Athletics Track)
				Outlook Road, Coburg.

TERM 3		(TBC)		Summer Sport Finals
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TERM 1
Thursday  12 March 		Division Swimming Championships

Thursday  19 March 		Region Swimming Championships


TERM 2
Wednesday  3 June		Division Cross Country Championships

Wednesday 17 June		Region Cross Country Championships

TERM 3
Friday         11 Sept 		Division Athletics Championships


TERM 4
Wednesday 14 Oct			Region Athletics Championships


PLEASE NOTE: 
All other division and region event dates can be located on the SSV Website or in INM Booklet previously emailed to you.

